
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1995; Name=
MARTIN WILLIAM L;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502060000
32151

02/06/1995
09:03:13

MARTIN
WILLIAM L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

199502060000
32141

02/06/1995
09:03:12

MARTIN
WILLIAM L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC


